PACE Tallis
Transfer Standard Calibrator
A digital standard delivering unrivalled accuracy
Performance Benefits
• Lower risk of errors during use
(automated software vs user error)
• No effects of physical quantities to impact error budget
(e.g. local gravity / density of the media)

Please refer to Druck.com
Supporting services
Services ordering information:
Please order the following as separate line items:
druck.com
External IDOS universal pressure module
PACE Family
PACE – pressure calibration and test solutions
PACE1000 – Precision Pressure Indicator
PACE1001 Barometer – Precision Barometric Indicator
and Recorder
PACE5000 – Single Channel Pressure Controller Chassis
PACE6000 – Dual Channel Pressure Controller Chassis
CM0 – Standard precision high speed pressure
controller module
CM1 – High precision high speed pressure controller module
CM2 – Premium precision high speed pressure